43Downlighter
mirage SX
surface mounted circular
fluorescent downlighter
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
– 1 or 2 x 26W TC-T
– 1 or 2 x 32W TC-T

1 x 32W TC-T 2400 13,000hrs
1 x 42W TC-T 3200 13,000hrs
Order Codes
Short
TC-T 1 x 26/32/42W Multi Watt Ballast SXSH126-42
TC-T 2 x 26/32/42W Multi Watt Ballast SXSH226-42
Long
TC-T 1 x 26/32/42W Multi Watt Ballast SXLH126-42
TC-T 2 x 26/32/42W Multi Watt Ballast SXLH226-42
DALI Dimming (Long Version Only)
TC-T 1 x 26W SXLY126
TC-T 1 x 32W SXLY132
TC-T 1 x 42W SXLY142
TC-T 2 x 26W SXLY226
TC-T 2 x 32W SXLY232
TC-T 2 x 42W SXLY242
Options
EMERGENCY* Add suffix /EM	 i.e.	SXLD126/EM
EASYTEST* Add suffix /ET	 i.e.	SXLD126/ET
COMEPS* Add suffix /EP	 i.e.	SXLD126/EP